
S E T  L U N C HS E T  L U N C H
  

$30++$30++
PPPP

APPETISERS

ROASTED PUMPKIN & QUINOA SALAD
Local Farmed Meclun | Feta Cheese | Bacon

OR

SOUP OF THE DAY (V)

With Crispy Croutons

MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN LEG CONFIT
Pomme Puree | Arugula | Hainanese Black Pepper Sauce

OR

ANGUS STEAK
Tick Cut Fries | Caramelised Onion | Mustard Sauce

OR

MUSHROOM AGLIO OLIO
Forest Mushrooms | Linguine | Grana Padano

PEACH MELBA | $6
Raspberry Coulis | Vanilla Ice CreamADD

ON : CAKE OF THE DAY | $8
*Available on Weekdays except PH

( MINIMUM 2 PAX )



COMPLETE THE MEAL
KIDS MUSHROOM SOUP 
CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA ICE CREAM
APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE 

SMASHED AVOCADO WITH MUSHROOM 

B R E A K F A S T

SMASHED AVOCADO | BACON | TOASTED SOURDOUGH
MARINATED TOMATOES | PEA SHOOTS | SAUTÉED ONIONS
PUMPKIN SEEDS | SUNFLOWER SEEDS | YOGURT DRESSING

SMASHED AVOCADO | GRILLED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS
TOASTED SOURDOUGH | MARINATED TOMATOES | PEA SHOOTS
SAUTÉED ONIONS | FETA CHEESE | YOGHURT DRESSING

EGGS | CHICKEN BRATWURST | BACON
CAMERON HIGHLAND CHERRY TOMATOES | PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS
AUSTRALIAN AVOCADO | TOASTED SOURDOUGH 

CHOICE OF EGGS: SUNNY SIDE UP | SOUS VIDE | SCRAMBLED

TOASTED BAGEL | 2 SOUS VIDE EGGS | HOLLANDAISE | DILL
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF SMOKED SALMON OR CRISPY BACON 

BRIOCHE | CRISPY BACON | MARINATED TOMATOES | FETA CHEESE

MON CLOSED
TUES - FRI 11:00AM-3:00PM | WEEKEND / PH 9:00AM-3:30PM

FRENCH TOAST 

BIG PAN BREAKFAST 

'BAGEL EGGS BENNY' 

SMASHED AVOCADO WITH BACON 

29

18

 19

18

19

K I D S  M E N U  

MIXED BERRIES | MAPLE SYRUP

CAVATELLI PASTA | CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE

FRIED CHICKEN THIGH | CURLY FRIES

HOUSE-MADE CHICKEN PATTY | TOMATO SLICE | LETTUCE 
MINI SESAME BUN | KETCHUP | CURLY FRIES

RECOMMENDED FOR KIDS BELOW 10 Y.O 

MAC & CHEESE 

CHICKEN KATSU 

PANCAKES (2 PCS) 

CHICKEN BURGER 

14

14

14

14

5
4
2

ALL ITEMS SERVED WITH A COMPLIMENTARY PORTION OF FRUITS

IG/WILDSEEDSG FB/WILDSEED1FLOWERHILL 

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION SPICY VEGETARIAN

TRUFFLE BRIE PIZZA (ALLOW 20 MINUTES) 
BRIE | OYSTER MUSHROOMS | TRUFFLE OIL
TRUFFLE CREAM SAUCE | ROCKET

KELONG PRAWN & SCALLOP PIZZA (ALLOW 20 MINUTES) 
KELONG TIGER PRAWNS AND SCALLOPS | CAMERON HIGHLAND CHERRY TOMATOES 
MOZZARELLA CHEESE | MASCARPONE | PESTO 

SMOKED DUCK PIZZA (ALLOW 20 MINUTES) 
SMOKED DUCK BREAST | GOCHUJANG | KIMCHI | FRIED KALE

GARDEN PESTO ORECCHIETTE 
ORECCHIETTE | BABY CORN | ASPARAGUS | BASIL PESTO | BURRATA CHEESE 
PINE NUTS | PARMESAN 

L U N C H

FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB | CRAB MEAT
CAMERON HIGHLAND CHERRY TOMATOES | CHILLI CRAB SAUCE

HONEY OAT BURGER BUN | WAGYU BEEF PATTY MS8 | CHEDDAR CHEESE 

ROMA TOMATOES | BACON | ARUGULA | SMOKED TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE

BUTTERHEAD LETTUCE | CURLY FRIES

GRILLED SEA BASS FILLET (ALLOW 15 MINUTES) 
SEAWEED BEURRE BLANC | BROCCOLINI | POTATOES

FALAFEL | SALTED YOGURT | JAPANESE CUCUMBERS | SUNDRIED TOMATOES  
ONIONS |  SUMAC | MESCLUN SALAD

FALAFEL PITA 

WAGYU BEEF BURGER 

SOFT-SHELL CHILLI CRAB LINGUINE 

 28

22

29

29

29

27

26

29

T A S T E  O F  A R C H I P E L A G O

FRAGRANT RICE │ ACHAR │ PAPADAM

HOUSE-MADE LAKSA SPICE │ DRIED SHRIMP CRUMBS │ TIGER PRAWNS 

TIGER PRAWNS | ABURAAGE TOFU | SMOKED DUCK BREAST | QUAIL EGGS | SHIITAKE
KONNYAKU | SCALLOPS | OKRA│ ASAM PEDAS BROTH │ LIME LEAVES

COCONUT RICE │ AYAM GORENG BEREMPAH │ SAMBAL SQUID │ FRIED IKAN BILIS
PEANUTS │ SAMBAL │ JAPANESE CUCUMBER │ FRIED EGG

SHAVED ICE │ AZUKI BEANS │ HOUSE-MADE CENDOL │ GULA MELAKA SYRUP
COCONUT CREAM │ WHITE CORN 

SHAVED ICE | HOUSE-MADE CENDOL │ GULA MELAKA SYRUP | COCONUT CREAM
WHITE CORN | AZUKI BEANS

NASI LEMAK 

CLASSIC CENDOL 

CLASSIC CENDOL WITH JACKFRUIT 

LAMB SHANK BUAH KELUAK 

‘LOK-LOK’ WITH ASAM PEDAS BROTH 

TIGER PRAWN DRY LAKSA WITH RICE VERMICELLI 25

25

22

 25

 12

 14

SHAVED ICE │ AZUKI BEANS │ HOUSE-MADE CENDOL │ GULA MELAKA SYRUP
COCONUT CREAM │ WHITE CORN │ CHOICE OF BAILEYS OR KAHLUA

CENDOL WITH BAILEYS OR KAHLUA
 15

MON CLOSED
TUES- FRI 11:00AM-3:30PM | WEEKEND / PH 11:00AM-3:30PM

A D D  O N S

HALF AVOCADO 

BACON (3 SLICES) 

SMOKED SALMON (3 SLICES) 

SOUS VIDE ORGANIC BARN EGG

SOURDOUGH TOAST ( 2 SLICES) 

BAGEL (1 PC) 

PLAIN CROISSANT 

GLUTEN FREE BUN 

CHICKEN NUREMBERGER SAUSAGE (1 PC) 

4

4

8

2

6

4

7

8

6

CREAMY ABALONE MUSHROOM SOUP

A L L  D A Y  M E N U   

CROUTONS | TRUFFLE OIL | CHIVES 

CURLY FRIES | TRUFFLE MAYO | PARMESAN 

SOURDOUGH | BUTTER | KAYA | GULA MELAKA
FRESH COCONUT | SOUS VIDE EGG

CAVATELLI PASTA | BACON | CHEDDAR CHEESE
ADD SMOKED SALMON +3 

SESAME SEED COATED WINGS | THAI CHILI SESAME MAYO

SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST | JALAPEÑO MAYO 
BABY CORN | PEA SHOOTS | AVOCADO 

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH  
12 HRS SLOW ROASTED AUSTRALIAN ANGUS BEEF | PURPLE SLAW
CRISPY CIABATTA | WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD | EMMENTAL CHEESE 

SESAME CRUSTED SALMON TATAKI | BABY SPINACH | BABY KALE 
MORINGA BLUEBERRIES | STRAWBERRIES | WALNUTS | ALMONDS
CHERRY TOMATOES | FETA | CHIA SEED | YOGHURT & SOYA MILK DRESSING

ATAS KAYA TOAST 

SESAME CHICKEN WINGS 

LOADED MAC & CHEESE 

CHICKEN PINCHE SANDWICH 

WILDSEED SUPERFOOD SALAD 

TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE CURLY FRIES 

CALAMARI  

22

11

16

16

9

14

17

22

16

MON CLOSED
TUES -  FRI 11:00AM-4:30PM | WEEKEND / PH 9:00AM-4:30PM

BATTERED SQUID RINGS

MON CLOSED
TUES - FRI 11:00AM-3:30PM | WEEKEND / PH 11:00AM-3:30PM



OREO CROFFLE

C R O F F L E  F A C T O R Y  
WAITING TIME 15 MINS

16

MIXED BERRIES CROFFLE 16

 KIT KAT BANANA CROFFLE 16
KIT KAT SPREAD | MINI KIT KAT BITES | BANANA SLICES
FRENCH VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM

OREO CRUMBLE | MINI OREO | MARSHMALLOWS | CARAMEL SAUCE
VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

MIXED BERRIES | GRANOLA 
FRENCH VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM OR YOGHURT

TOP UP 

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ GLS +15 

CAVA GLS +10 

ADD ONS 

COLD BREW TEA +2 

SIGNATURE BLOOMING TEA +2

SWEETS
ANZAC BISCUIT SANDWICH
OATS | DESICCATED COCONUT | MAPLE CREAM CHEESE

PASSIONFRUIT FINANCIER
ALMOND CAKE | PASSIONFRUIT | CHOCOLATE

ONDEH ONDEH TART
COCONUT ALMOND CREAM | GULA MELAKA | PANDAN WHITE CHOCOLATE CREMUEX | COCONUT
FLAKES

SAVOURIES
CHILLI CRAB KUEH PIE TEE
PANDAN CHURROS WITH GARLIC AIOLI
MINI BLT CROSSAINT

A F T E R N O O N  T E A  S E T    
GOOD FOR TWO TO SHARE
AVAILABLE MON - SUN FROM 2PM TO 4:30PM 
WAITING TIME 15 MINS

CHOICE OF 2 COFFEE OR TEA

6 8

VALRHONA CHOCOLATE LUX

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

S W E E T  T R E A T S
SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

CHOCOLATE GENOISE | CRUNCHY PRALINE | SWISS MERINGUE
BUTTERCREAM | VALRHONA CHOCOLATE GANACHÉ 

CLASSIC GENOISE | FRESH WHIPPED CREAM | FRESH STRAWBERRIES

GULA MELAKA BLONDIE

ONDEH ONDEH CAKE

WILD CARROT CAKE

NAGASARI

GULA MELAKA | COCONUT | COCONUT CRÉMUEX 
COCONUT ICE CREAM  WITH A HINT OF GINGER  

PANDAN GENOISE | GULA MELAKA | FRESH COCONUT | CARAMEL 
SWISS MERINGE | BUTTERCREAM | COCONUT FLAKES 

HAND GRATED ORGANIC CARROTS | COCONUT | WALNUTS
CRANBERRIES | CREAM CHEESE FROSTING | PRETZEL CRUMBS 

SABLE TART | CARAMELISED BANANAS | COCONUT CRÉMEUX
DULCE CRUMBS 

14

14

14

12

12

8

J U I C E S

%

8%

8%

7FRESH GREEN APPLE JUICE

7FRESH ORANGE JUICE

7FRESH WATER MELON

8FRESH THAI COCONUT
6CRANBERRY JUICE

6PINEAPPLE JUICE
6LIME JUICE

4%

4%

8%

8%

8%

S H A K E S  

CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY

VANILLA SHAKES

MATCHA

12

MATCHA | MILK

STRAWBERRY 
STRAWBERRY | YOGHURT | MILK

CHOCOLATE MIX | RASPBERRY SYRUP | YOGURT | MILK

VANILLA POWDER | YOGURT | MILK

CHOCOLATE SHAKE 
MILK | CHOCOLATE MIX | CHOCOLATE CHIP

12

12

12

12

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

CONTAINS DAIRY

T E A

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 10
EARL GREY NEROLI 10
JASMINE SILK PEARLS 10
MILKY OOLONG 10
SHISO MINT 10
LUNG CHING 10

S O F T  D R I N K S
12
%

4%

8%

8%

8%

8%

12
%

4%

COCA COLA

COKE ZERO

SPRITE 

GINGER ALE

BITTER LEMON

TONIC
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

5

5

5

5

5

5
8
8

8

C O F F E E

8%

CAPPUCCINO 6

8%

MOCHA 7

8% CARAMEL LATTE 7

8% VANILLA LATTE 7

4% BULLETPROOF COFFEE 8

40% ESPRESSO SINGLE

AMERICANO0% 5

0% LONG BLACK 5

8% FLAT WHITE 6

8% CAFE LATTE 6

INTRODUCING THE PERFECT HARMONY OF FLAVORS WITH OUR CAREFULLY CRAFTED FLOWER
HILL BLEND. SELECTED FROM COFFEE BEANS ORIGINATED FROM BRAZIL AND COLOMBIA, AND
FRESHLY ROASTED IN-HOUSE, EVERY CUPPA COFFEE IS CAREFULLY PREPARED BY OUR
METICULOUS BARISTAS.

SOY / ALMOND / OAT MILK +1 | ESPRESSO +1 | ICED +1

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

PANDAN PARADISE 
SPICED RUM | GULA MELAKA | COCONUT CREAM | 
PANDAN SYRUP | WHIPPING CREAM

18

SINGAPORE SLING SLUSHIE
BGIN | CHERRY HEARING | DOM BENEDICTINE | COINTRUE | ANGOSTURA
ORANGE JUICE | PINEAPPLE JUICE | LIME JUICE

18

S P A R K L I N G

W H I T E

2016 PASCAL BOUCHARD | CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY
2020 DOMAINE SCHLUMBERGER | RIESLING - ALSACE   

MASIA SALAT | CAVA BRUT ORGANIC - SPAIN  
MAMA PEACH | MOSCATO - ITALY
CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ |  BRUT - ARGENTINA

18 | 105
18 | 80
18 | 80

      105
      105

R E D

2019 CHATEAU DE GUIET | COTES DE BOURG
TRADITION - BORDEAUX 
2021 CHATEAU DE LA FONT DU LOUP | COTES 

15 | 70

         100
DU RHONE SIGNATURE - RHONE 

B E E R S
HEINEKEN SILVER (500ML)

GUINNESS (500ML)

TIGER (BTL / BKT)

15

18

14 | 55

ASAHI SUPER DRY (BTL / BKT)

CORONA (BTL / BKT)

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC (BTL / BKT)

14 | 55

14 | 55

14 | 55

S I G N A T U R E  H A N D C R A F T E D  C O C K T A I L S

W A T E R
EVIAN STILL (750ML)

EVIAN SPARKLING (750ML) 9

9

4%

2022 MONTES LIMITED | SAUVIGNON BLANC - CHILE
2023 TORRESELLA  | PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY 15 | 68

18 | 90

16 | 90

2022 MONTES LIMITED  | PINOT NOIR - CHILE
2021 TASCA D’ALMERITA REGALIALI  | NERO D’AVOLA - ITALY

90
16 | 80

R O S E
CHATEAU WHISPERING ANGEL - FRANCE

8% HAZELNUT LATTE 7

MATCHA LATTE 7

SERVE BY POT

ASTORIA LOUNGE PROSECCO |  BRUT - ITALY 17 | 70

BLOOMING TEA 12

M O C K T A I L S
SHIRLEY TEMPLE 12
VIRGIN MOJITO 12

VIRGIN SLING 12

VIRGIN COLADA 12

GUNNERS 12

LIME | STRAWBERRY +2

0% BABY GUINNESS 6




